
1 Aqua　Ice　Peanuts

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 43.32 21.58 22.24 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-0.50

Base
Value

1 I2+pi2 4.00 0.00 4.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 ME2+fm2 4.00 -0.08 3.921 0 1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 NHE2+s1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

4 PB2 4.00 0.00 4.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TE1 2.50 -0.20 2.300 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2

6 TC1 2.00 F -0.56 1.44-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 AL2 4.00 0.00 4.000 1 0 0 0 -1 0

22.50 21.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.50 3.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.603.50 3.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.703.75 3.25 2.50 2.00 2.50 3.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.903.75 3.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.703.50 3.25 2.50 1.75 2.25 3.50 2.00

22.24

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

2 豊橋シンクロ Amuse

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 42.15 18.87 23.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 PB2 4.00 0.16 4.161 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 TC1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 ME2+fm1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0 1 0

4 TEB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -2

5 AL2 4.00 0.24 4.241 0 0 0 1 1 1

6 NHE2+s1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 -1 0 0

7 I2+pi1 2.00 0.12 2.121 1 0 1 0 1 0

18.50 18.87

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.50 3.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.803.25 3.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.003.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.953.50 3.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.903.25 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

23.28
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3 やまびこSTARLAND

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 36.46 16.32 20.64 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-0.50

Base
Value

1 NHE2+s1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 -1 0 1 -1

2 PB1 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 I2+pi1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

4 ME3+fm1 4.00 -0.24 3.76-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1

5 TEB 1.50 -0.21 1.290 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -3

6 TC1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 0 -1 -1 0 -2

7 AL2 4.00 F -1.12 2.88-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

18.00 16.32

Skating Skills 1.60 2.503.00 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.00

Transitions 1.60 2.352.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.553.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.00

20.64

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 SHIGA Syn Ｔｅａｍ BLUE-TOPAZ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 29.56 12.84 16.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 MEB+fmB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 TEB 1.50 -0.39 1.11-1 -3 -3 -4 -2 -2 -3

3 PBB 1.50 -0.33 1.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3 -3

4 NHE2+s1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 AL2 4.00 -0.08 3.920 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

6 I2+pi1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 0 0 -1 0 -3 0

7 TC1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1

14.00 12.84

Skating Skills 1.60 2.103.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.75 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.952.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.25 2.50 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.003.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.303.00 2.50 2.25 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.103.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.50 1.75

16.72
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